
WEHoRR 2026

Results

Finish Start Crew ID Name Status Award Penalties Time Handicap Masters Adjusted Pennant

1 1 1467645 Leander Club A Open Club 18:18.4 Head, Club

2 9 1469539 University of London Boat Club A Open 18:26.9 2nd

3 4 1467939 Molesey Boat Club A Open Club 18:27.1 3rd

4 2 1467548 Thames Rowing Club A Open Club 18:32.0

5 7 1467653 Leander Club B Open Club 18:41.6

6 3 1467773 Cambridge University Boat Club A Open University 18:43.4 University

7 10 1467940 Molesey Boat Club B Open Club 18:47.9

8 6 1467565 Thames Rowing Club B Open Club 18:48.7

9 18 1467622 Thames Rowing Club C Senior Club 18:50.7 Senior

10 8 1467664 Leander Club C Open Club 18:52.4

11 16 1467774 Cambridge University Boat Club B Open University 19:00.4

12 26 1469543 University of London Boat Club B Senior University 19:07.9

13 14 1470801 Edinburgh University Boat Club A Open University 19:08.4

14 32 1467831 Marlow Rowing Club A Open Club 19:08.6

15 17 1467594 Durham University Boat Club A Senior University 19:13.0

16 13 1468528 London Rowing Club A Senior Club 19:14.9

17 278 1467642 Headington School Oxford Boat Club C Sch/Jun 19:18.7 School/Junior

18 38 1468704 Molesey Boat Club C Senior Club 19:19.6

19 12 1467691 Newcastle University Boat Club A Senior University 19:23.1

20 27 1467629 Headington School Oxford Boat Club A Sch/Jun 19:23.2

21 19 1467658 Thames Rowing Club D Senior Club 19:24.4

22 31 1467661 City of Cambridge Rowing Club A Senior Provincial Club 19:25.1 Provincial Club

23 24 1467597 Imperial College Boat Club A Senior University 19:30.4

24 15 1468668 Oxford Brookes University Boat Club B Open University 19:32.0

25 20 1468529 London Rowing Club B Senior Club 19:33.5

26 62 1468705 Molesey Boat Club D Senior Club 19:34.0

27 30 1469787 Nottingham Rowing Club A Senior Provincial Club 19:34.3

28 28 1470807 Edinburgh University Boat Club B Senior University 19:34.4

29 44 1467521 Nottingham University Boat Club A Senior University 19:34.9

30 33 1467672 Thames Rowing Club E Senior Club 19:37.7

31 53 1468910 Cambridge University Boat Club D Open University 19:38.2

32 47 1467657 St Edward's School Boat Club Sch/Jun 19:38.3

33 21 1468669 Oxford Brookes University Boat Club C Open 19:39.7

34 36 1468909 Cambridge University Boat Club C Open University 19:40.1

35 49 1467837 Marlow Rowing Club B Senior Club 19:40.6

36 42 1467566 Bath University Boat Club A Senior University 19:42.2

37 64 1469327 St Andrew Boat Club A Senior Medium Provincial Club 19:45.8 Medium Club

38 25 1467910 University of Bristol Boat Club A Senior University 19:47.9

39 40 1467564 Vesta Rowing Club A Senior Club 19:48.2

40 37 1467606 Henley Rowing Club A Sch/Jun 19:50.3

41 75 1470460 St Andrews University Boat Club A Senior University 19:51.1

42 189 1467581 Bath University Boat Club B Challenge Academic 19:52.1 Challenge Academic

43 55 1467586 Cantabrigian Rowing Club A Senior Provincial Club 19:52.3

44 57 1468687 Mortlake Anglian & Alpha Boat Club A Senior Club 19:53.5

45 54 1467535 Tyne Amateur Rowing Club A Senior Provincial Club 19:53.9

46 46 1467722 Wallingford Rowing Club C Sch/Jun 19:54.4

47 41 1467785 Lady Eleanor Holles Boat Club A Sch/Jun 19:56.2

48 39 1467532 City of Bristol Rowing Club A Challenge Provincial Club 19:57.2 Challenge

49 69 1467890 Derby Rowing Club A Senior Small Provincial Club 19:57.2 Small Club

50 153 1468907 University Rowing Aberdeen A Challenge Academic 19:58.1

51 45 1468627 University of Exeter Boat Club A Senior University 19:58.8

52 156 1467666 City of Cambridge Rowing Club B Challenge Provincial Club 19:59.0

53 56 1472602 Thames Rowing Club F Senior Club 19:59.6

54 43 1468985 Glasgow University Boat Club A Senior University 19:59.9
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55 143 1467583 Lea Rowing Club A Open Club 20:00.9

56 99 1468842 St Michaels Rowing Club (Limerick) A Overseas 20:01.2 Overseas

57 73 1470698 Agecroft Rowing Club A Senior Provincial Club 20:01.8

58 160 1467533 Nottingham University Boat Club B Challenge Academic 20:02.4

59 61 1468530 London Rowing Club C Senior Club 20:02.8

60 23 1467692 Newcastle University Boat Club B Senior University 20:03.1

61 29 1467608 Durham University Boat Club B Challenge Academic 20:04.3

62 79 1469761 Royal Chester Rowing Club A Senior Medium Provincial Club 20:06.4

63 58 1469544 University of London Boat Club C Senior University 20:07.6

64 48 1469436 University of Birmingham Boat Club A Senior University 20:08.3

65 148 1467838 Marlow Rowing Club C Challenge Club 20:08.6

66 279 1468699 Kingston Grammar School Boat Club Sch/Jun 20:08.9

67 281 1471948 Aberdeen Schools Rowing Association Sch/Jun 20:09.1

68 276 1467603 Sir William Perkins's School Rowing Club A Sch/Jun 20:09.9

69 216 1467578 Pembroke College (Cambridge) Boat Club A Challenge Academic 20:11.7

70 182 1467559 Nottingham University Boat Club C Challenge Academic 20:16.4

71 288 1469308 Scottish Argonauts A Sch/Jun 20:16.6

72 146 1467551 Vesta Rowing Club C Challenge Club 20:19.0

73 172 1469733 Liverpool University Boat Club A Challenge Academic 20:19.1

74 157 1468520 Leeds Rowing Club A Challenge Medium Provincial Club 20:19.3

75 65 1467567 Vesta Rowing Club B Senior Club 20:19.3

76 171 1468684 Tideway Scullers School/Trinity Hall/Kingston Challenge 20:20.6

77 74 1467781 Oxford University Boat Club C Senior University 20:21.3

78 114 1467895 Upper Thames/Strathclyde Park/Bedford/Blacksheep/Bristol Uni Masters D 20:25.5 0:52 19:33.5 Masters

79 177 1468674 University of Warwick Boat Club A Challenge Academic 20:26.7

80 282 1467647 Headington School Oxford Boat Club D Sch/Jun 20:27.6

81 217 1468475 Swansea University Rowing Club A Challenge Academic 20:31.3

82 214 1469410 Manchester University Boat Club A Challenge Academic 20:31.4

83 283 1467534 Bedford Girls' School Rowing Club A Sch/Jun 20:31.6

84 289 1467686 Emanuel School/Canford School Boat Club Sch/Jun 20:32.5

85 180 1469052 Globe Rowing Club A Challenge Club 20:32.7

86 159 1467652 Reading Rowing Club Challenge Club 20:33.8

87 144 1468900 Auriol Kensington Rowing Club A Challenge Club 20:34.9

88 81 1469768 Royal Chester Rowing Club B Senior Medium Provincial Club 20:35.1

89 150 1470697 Agecroft Rowing Club B Challenge Provincial Club 20:38.7

90 76 1469292 University of Surrey Boat Club A Senior University 20:39.5

91 151 1467617 Cardiff University Rowing Club A Challenge Academic 20:39.8

92 78 1467545 Tyne Amateur Rowing Club B Senior Provincial Club 20:41.2

93 170 1467759 Southampton University Boat Club A Challenge Academic 20:41.5

94 60 1467698 Newcastle University Boat Club C Senior University 20:41.6

95 285 1467799 Putney High School Boat Club A Sch/Jun 20:41.9

96 71 1472559 1877 Club Senior Club 20:42.3

97 301 1468843 St Michaels Rowing Club (Limerick) C Overseas Sch/Jun 20:43.0

98 284 1467601 Wimbledon High School Boat Club B Sch/Jun 20:43.0

99 50 1469799 Godolphin & Latymer School Boat Club A Sch/Jun 20:44.9

100 154 1467600 York City Rowing Club A Challenge Medium Provincial Club 20:45.0

101 192 1469399 Glasgow University Boat Club B Senior 20:45.0

102 80 1467752 Twickenham Rowing Club A Senior Club 20:45.8

103 163 1467538 City of Bristol Rowing Club B Challenge Provincial Club 20:46.9

104 68 1468531 London Rowing Club D Senior Club 20:47.5

105 34 1467607 City of Oxford Rowing Club A Senior Club 20:47.7

106 184 1467668 City of Cambridge Rowing Club C Challenge Provincial Club 20:48.0

107 161 1467848 Warwick Boat Club A Challenge Provincial Club 20:48.9

108 66 1467610 Barnes Bridge Ladies Rowing Club A Senior Club 20:49.4

109 70 1468706 Molesey Boat Club E Senior Club 20:49.5

110 87 1467913 University of Bristol Boat Club B Senior University 20:49.7
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111 169 1467840 Marlow Rowing Club D Challenge Club 20:50.1

112 147 1467587 Lea Rowing Club B Challenge Club 20:50.5

113 215 1467690 Furnivall Sculling Club A Challenge Club 20:50.8

114 225 1467605 Imperial College Boat Club B Challenge Academic 20:51.5

115 277 1467593 Wimbledon High School Boat Club A Sch/Jun 20:51.9

116 158 1467556 Vesta Rowing Club D Open Club 20:52.4

117 115 1467689 Marlow Rowing Club F Masters D Club 20:53.1 0:52 20:01.1

118 149 1467537 Putney Town Rowing Club A Challenge Club 20:53.5

119 268 1469368 First and Third Trinity Boat Club A Challenge Academic 20:53.7

120 173 1467591 Cambridge '99 Rowing Club A Challenge Provincial Club 20:56.8

121 67 1468688 Mortlake Anglian & Alpha Boat Club B Senior Club 20:57.8

122 77 1467604 Cantabrigian Rowing Club B Senior Provincial Club 20:58.0

123 232 1467679 Jesus College (Cambridge)  Boat Club A Senior University 20:58.8

124 82 1467777 Oxford University Boat Club A Senior University 20:59.2

125 191 1468749 University College (Oxford) Boat Club A Challenge Academic 20:59.4

126 63 1469788 Nottingham Rowing Club B Senior Provincial Club 20:59.6

127 193 1469265 University of Leeds Boat Club A Challenge Academic 21:01.3

128 203 1467753 Sheffield University Rowing Club A Challenge Academic 21:02.3

129 145 1468527 Exeter University Alumni Boat Club A Challenge Club 21:02.8

130 213 1467685 Llandaff Rowing Club A Challenge Small Provincial Club 21:04.0

131 162 1469994 Lancaster University Boat Club A Challenge Academic 21:04.2

132 322 1468630 University of Exeter Boat Club D Beginner Academic 21:05.3 Beginner Academic

133 305 1469267 University of Leeds Boat Club C Beginner Academic 21:05.6

134 302 1469207 Molesey Boat Club F Sch/Jun 21:06.0

135 223 1467634 University College London Boat Club A Challenge Academic 21:07.0

136 101 1468453 Bessel Ruder Club Germany A Overseas 21:07.1

137 300 1469203 Trentham Boat Club Sch/Jun 21:07.7

138 228 1467592 Shoreham Rowing Club Challenge Small Provincial Club 21:10.2

139 116 1467619 Bedford/Oxford Uni/Marlow/Maidenhead/Star Masters D 21:10.2 0:52 20:18.2

140 86 1467894 Dart Totnes Amateur Rowing Club A Senior Medium Provincial Club 21:10.3

141 187 1470541 Wolfson College (Cambridge) Boat Club A Challenge Academic 21:10.4

142 126 1469477 Upper Thames/City of Sheffield/Molesey/Wallingford/Wiener Ruderverein Masters E 21:10.8 1:15 19:55.8

143 188 1468628 University of Exeter Boat Club B Challenge Academic 21:11.3

144 185 1467562 Vesta Rowing Club F Challenge Club 21:11.7

145 296 1467659 Millfield School/Avon County/City of Bristol/Minerva Bath A Sch/Jun 21:12.0

146 176 1467972 University of East Anglia Boat Club A Challenge Academic 21:12.2

147 190 1467891 Derby Rowing Club B Challenge Small Provincial Club 21:12.5

148 164 1468521 Leeds Rowing Club B Challenge Medium Provincial Club 21:13.3

149 242 1469608 Lady Margaret Boat Club A Challenge Academic 21:13.5

150 209 1469078 Pembroke College (Oxford) Boat Club A Challenge Academic 21:14.7

151 306 1467626 Nottingham University Boat Club D Beginner Academic 21:14.8

152 204 1469305 Newark Rowing Club A Challenge Medium Provincial Club 21:15.6

153 131 1467638 Upper Thames/X-Press/Strathclyde Park Masters E 21:16.2 1:15 20:01.2

154 287 1467660 Headington School Oxford Boat Club E Sch/Jun 21:16.3

155 83 1467531 Rob Roy/X-Press Boat Club Senior 21:16.9

156 120 1467584 Peregrine Rowing Club Cambridge A Masters D Provincial Club 21:17.9 0:52 20:25.9

157 92 1467721 Kingston Rowing Club C Senior Club 21:18.3

158 96 1467769 Hereford Rowing Club A Senior Small Provincial Club 10 21:18.7

159 167 1467582 City of Oxford Rowing Club B Challenge Club 21:18.7

160 90 1467723 Newcastle University Boat Club D Senior University 21:22.8

161 152 1467570 University of York Boat Club A Challenge Academic 21:24.1

162 110 1467681 Weybridge Ladies Amateur Rowing Club A Masters C Small Club 21:24.7 0:29 20:55.7

163 88 1469441 St Andrew Boat Club B Senior Medium Provincial Club 21:26.8

164 297 1467736 Cantabrigian Rowing Club D Sch/Jun 21:26.9

165 290 1467870 Barn Elms Rowing Club Sch/Jun 21:27.1

166 295 1467675 Sydenham High School A Sch/Jun 21:28.0
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167 175 1467598 Trevelyan College Boat Club A Challenge Academic 21:29.9

168 103 1467699 Koninklijke Groninger Roeivereniging De Hunze A Overseas 21:31.1

169 194 1467613 Lea Rowing Club C Challenge Club 21:31.1

170 310 1467625 Bath University Boat Club D Beginner Academic 21:31.6

171 251 1468430 St Neots Rowing Club A Challenge Medium Provincial Club 21:34.7

172 165 1468719 Imperial College School Of Medicine Boat Club A Challenge Academic 21:35.4

173 108 1467719 Aberdeen Boat Club A Masters C Small Provincial Club 21:35.6 0:29 21:06.6

174 174 1469452 University of Birmingham Boat Club B Senior 21:36.2

175 72 1467569 Collingwood College Boat Club A Senior University 21:36.5

176 286 1467627 Henley Rowing Club B Sch/Jun 21:36.6

177 263 1469222 Exeter Rowing Club A Challenge Medium Provincial Club 21:36.7

178 102 1468837 St Michaels Rowing Club (Limerick) B Overseas 21:37.1

179 304 1467571 Vesta Rowing Club H Beginner Club 21:38.0 Beginner

180 200 1467577 St Cuthbert's Society Boat Club A Challenge Academic 21:40.2

181 112 1469584 Isle of Ely/Cantabrigian Rowing Club Masters C 21:41.4 0:29 21:12.4

182 258 1468514 Northampton/Loughborough Rowing Club Challenge 21:42.0

183 155 1472414 Mortlake Anglian & Alpha Boat Club D Challenge Club 21:42.9

184 84 1468591 Durham Amateur Rowing Club A Senior Provincial Club 21:44.3

185 117 1467623 Putney Town Rowing Club D Masters D Club 21:44.5 0:52 20:52.5

186 94 1467914 University of Bristol Boat Club C Senior University 10 21:44.8

187 252 1469408 Kings College Boat Club A Challenge Academic 21:45.1

188 319 1469538 Liverpool University Boat Club B Beginner Academic 21:45.4

189 107 1467755 Twickenham Rowing Club C Masters C Club 21:46.4 0:29 21:17.4

190 221 1467688 Army Rowing Club A Challenge Medium Club 21:47.1

191 118 1467618 Walton Rowing Club A Masters D Club 21:47.5 0:52 20:55.5

192 178 1467561 St John's College (Durham) Boat Club A Challenge Academic 21:48.5

193 269 1467706 Aberdeen Boat Club B Challenge Small Provincial Club 21:50.5

194 262 1469191 Southampton Coalporters ARC A Challenge Small Provincial Club 21:51.2

195 291 1469800 Godolphin & Latymer School Boat Club B Sch/Jun 21:52.2

196 247 1467735 Strathclyde University Boat Club Challenge Academic 21:52.5

197 168 1468901 Auriol Kensington Rowing Club B Challenge Club 21:54.5

198 125 1468532 Broxbourne Rowing Club Open Provincial Club 21:54.6

199 260 1469453 University of Birmingham Boat Club C Senior 21:57.8

200 292 1467540 Bedford Girls' School Rowing Club B Sch/Jun 21:58.8

201 166 1467543 Hatfield College/St Mary's College Boat Club Challenge Academic 21:59.5

202 249 1469998 Lancaster University Boat Club B Challenge Academic 22:00.4

203 98 1467763 Malmö Roddklubb Sweden/Cygnet Rowing Club Overseas 22:00.5

204 183 1467568 University College (Durham) Boat Club A Challenge Academic 22:01.2

205 127 1468563 Milton Keynes Rowing Club A Masters E 22:01.7 1:15 20:46.7

206 195 1467585 City of Oxford Rowing Club C Challenge Club 22:02.9

207 244 1468675 University of Warwick Boat Club B Challenge Academic 22:03.6

208 239 1467544 Jesus College (Oxford) Boat Club A Challenge Academic 22:05.5

209 265 1468541 Brasenose College Boat Club A Senior 22:08.4

210 129 1467639 Kingston Rowing Club A Masters E Club 22:09.4 1:15 20:54.4

211 113 1467589 Chesterton Rowing Club A Masters C Medium Provincial Club 22:09.7 0:29 21:40.7

212 230 1467766 Sheffield University Rowing Club B Challenge Academic 22:09.7

213 307 1467620 Minerva Bath Rowing Club A Beginner Medium Provincial Club 22:10.7

214 207 1467655 Grey College Boat Club A Challenge Academic 22:14.3

215 138 1467529 Wallingford Rowing Club B Masters F Club 22:14.7 1:40 20:34.7

216 85 1467612 Butler College Boat Club A Senior University 22:15.9

217 111 1467520 Quintin Boat Club A Masters C Small Club 22:16.6 0:29 21:47.6

218 298 1467772 King's School Canterbury Boat Club A Sch/Jun 22:20.3

219 197 1467611 South College (Durham) Boat Club A Challenge Academic 22:20.6

220 233 1467751 Cantabrigian Rowing Club E Challenge Provincial Club 22:21.7

221 181 1467541 Tyne Amateur Rowing Club C Challenge Provincial Club 22:22.0

222 224 1467756 Southampton University Boat Club B Challenge Academic 22:22.5
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223 212 1467764 St Chad's College Boat Club A Challenge Academic 22:22.6

224 95 1469405 Itchen Imperial Rowing Club A Senior Small Provincial Club 22:22.9

225 121 1468587 Walbrook Rowing Club Masters D Medium Club 22:22.9 0:52 21:30.9

226 119 1467632 Barnes Bridge Ladies Rowing Club B Masters D Club 22:24.5 0:52 21:32.5

227 226 1467674 City of Cambridge Rowing Club D Challenge Provincial Club 22:24.7

228 313 1467635 University of York Boat Club C Beginner Academic 22:25.7

229 243 1468728 New College Boat Club Challenge Academic 22:26.1

230 264 1467573 Bridgnorth Rowing Club A Challenge Small Provincial Club 22:26.1

231 250 1467650 Falcon Boat Club A Senior Small Club 22:26.4

232 235 1469266 University of Leeds Boat Club B Challenge Academic 22:26.5

233 245 1467798 Marlow Rowing Club E Challenge Club 22:26.8

234 220 1467616 Cambridge '99 Rowing Club B Challenge Provincial Club 22:28.3

235 325 1468631 University of Exeter Boat Club E Beginner Academic 22:31.0

236 315 1468605 Swansea University Rowing Club B Beginner Academic 22:32.5

237 257 1467580 St Hugh's  Boat Club A Challenge 22:33.3

238 196 1467602 University of York Boat Club B Challenge Academic 20 22:34.0

239 206 1469055 Globe Rowing Club B Challenge Club 22:34.4

240 254 1468887 St Georges Hospital Med.Sch.Boat Club A Challenge Academic 22:34.6

241 255 1471007 St Johns College (Oxford) Boat Club A Challenge Academic 22:37.1

242 211 1467631 Van Mildert Boat Club A Challenge Academic 22:37.4

243 132 1467609 Pengwern Boat Club A Masters E Provincial Club 22:38.5 1:15 21:23.5

244 186 1467575 Collingwood College Boat Club B Challenge Academic 22:39.0

245 222 1467663 Cardiff University Rowing Club B Challenge Academic 22:40.7

246 299 1467670 Millfield School/Avon County/City of Bristol/Minerva Bath B Sch/Jun 22:43.0

247 208 1467695 Furnivall Sculling Club B Challenge Club 22:43.2

248 259 1468877 Kings College London Boat Club A Challenge Academic 30 22:43.4

249 134 1467599 Thames Tradesmen's Rowing Club A Masters E Small Club 22:43.7 1:15 21:28.7

250 273 1472436 Heriot-Watt University Boat Club A Senior 22:44.5

251 227 1467563 Vesta Rowing Club G Challenge Club 22:44.6

252 199 1467558 Putney Town Rowing Club B Challenge Club 22:45.1

253 106 1467539 Fulham Reach Boat Club A Masters B Medium Club 22:45.7 0:11 22:34.7

254 327 1469435 University of Birmingham Boat Club D Beginner Academic 22:47.5

255 128 1467636 Putney Town Rowing Club E Masters E Club 22:47.5 1:15 21:32.5

256 142 1469202 Medway Towns/Bedford/City of Sheffield/Upper Thames/Molesey/St Hilda's/Mortlake/Bewl BridgeMasters G 22:47.6 2:08 20:39.6

257 318 1467669 University of York Boat Club D Beginner Academic 22:48.1

258 248 1467892 Derby Rowing Club C Challenge Small Provincial Club 22:48.6

259 202 1470459 St Andrews University Boat Club B Challenge Academic 22:50.7

260 141 1467553 Runcorn Rowing Club A Masters F 22:51.5 1:40 21:11.5

261 309 1467893 Derby Rowing Club D Beginner Small Provincial Club 22:52.9

262 133 1467640 Stratford upon Avon Boat Club A Masters E Small Provincial Club 22:52.9 1:15 21:37.9

263 130 1467646 Kingston Rowing Club B Masters E Club 22:53.2 1:15 21:38.2

264 323 1467596 Ryde Rowing Club A Beginner 22:53.7

265 256 1467656 University College London Boat Club B Challenge Academic 22:54.3

266 210 1467677 Gravesend Rowing Club A Challenge Small Club 30 22:55.1

267 234 1467633 Lea Rowing Club D Challenge Club 22:55.6

268 270 1470575 University College (Oxford) Boat Club B Challenge Academic 22:58.6

269 237 1467808 City of Bristol Rowing Club C Challenge Provincial Club 23:00.5

270 241 1469770 Newark Rowing Club B Challenge Medium Provincial Club 23:01.3

271 246 1469197 St Cuthbert's Society/St Aidan's College Boat Club Challenge Academic 23:01.7

272 198 1467643 Cantabrigian Rowing Club C Challenge Provincial Club 23:04.2

273 314 1467678 Cardiff University Rowing Club C Beginner Academic 23:05.6

274 140 1467731 Champion of the Thames (Cambridge) RC A Masters F Provincial Club 23:06.2 1:40 21:26.2

275 312 1467651 Bath University Boat Club E Beginner Academic 23:06.5

276 316 1467683 Cardiff University Rowing Club D Beginner Academic 23:07.2

277 136 1467641 Chesterton Rowing Club B Masters E Medium Provincial Club 23:09.6 1:15 21:54.6

278 238 1467522 St Hild & St Bede College/Trevelyan College Boat Club Challenge Academic 23:10.1

Page 5 of 6



WEHoRR 2026

Results

279 97 1467726 Newcastle University Boat Club E Senior University 23:10.8

280 317 1467797 Furnivall Sculling Club C Beginner Club 23:13.6

281 205 1467729 Barnes Bridge Ladies Rowing Club E Challenge Club 23:15.8

282 139 1467630 Walton Rowing Club B Masters F Club 23:19.6 1:40 21:39.6

283 253 1467572 St John's College (Durham) Boat Club B Challenge Academic 23:20.5

284 91 1467754 Twickenham Rowing Club B Senior Club 23:21.3

285 308 1467574 Vesta Rowing Club I Beginner Club 23:22.2

286 326 1468676 University of Warwick Boat Club C Beginner Academic 23:24.1

287 109 1467654 Worcester Rowing Club Masters C Provincial Club 23:27.7 0:29 22:58.7

288 122 1467524 Quintin Boat Club C Masters D Small Club 23:34.7 0:52 22:42.7

289 124 1469567 Mortlake Anglian & Alpha Boat Club C Masters D Club 23:38.5 0:52 22:46.5

290 311 1469268 University of Leeds Boat Club D Beginner Academic 23:40.9

291 266 1468858 City of Sheffield Rowing Club A Challenge Medium Provincial Club 23:46.9

292 303 1469678 Sheffield University Rowing Club C Beginner Academic 23:48.1

293 272 1467667 University College London Boat Club C Challenge Academic 23:49.2

294 231 1467662 Grey College Boat Club B Challenge Academic 24:08.0

295 236 1467806 Pengwern BC/Hamburger und Germania Ruder Club Challenge 24:14.0

296 137 1468756 Peterborough City Rowing Club Masters E 24:22.6 1:15 23:07.6

297 229 1467527 Ancholme Rowing Club A Challenge Small Provincial Club 24:25.4

298 267 1467676 Barnes Bridge Ladies Rowing Club C Challenge Club 24:30.4

299 261 1467687 York City Rowing Club B Challenge Medium Provincial Club 24:34.0

300 135 1467757 Twickenham Rowing Club D Masters E Club 24:49.7 1:15 23:34.7

301 100 1469886 Aviron CentraleSupélec Paris France Overseas University 24:56.2

302 320 1469916 Globe Rowing Club C Beginner Club 24:58.6

303 324 1472345 St Andrews University Boat Club C Beginner Academic 25:13.1

304 271 1467628 London Otters Rowing Club A Challenge Medium Club 25:43.6

5 1468673 Oxford Brookes University Boat Club A Time Only 18:50.2

22 1467730 Tideway Scullers School A Time Only 19:58.8

35 1468670 Oxford Brookes University Boat Club D Time Only 19:59.4

179 1467733 Tideway Scullers School C Time Only 20:32.3

280 1467728 Tideway Scullers School B Time Only 21:03.7

104 1468859 London Rowing Club E Time Only 21:27.6

218 1468603 Norwich Rowing Club A Time Only 22:07.0

219 1468899 Auriol Kensington Rowing Club C Time Only 22:26.5

240 1470900 Putney Town Rowing Club C Time Only 24:39.3

105 1467649 Barnes Bridge Ladies Rowing Club D Time Only 25:33.1

11 1468467 Leander Club D Open Club DNS

51 1467665 Leander Club E Open Club DNS

52 1468671 Oxford Brookes University Boat Club E Open DNS

59 1467621 Durham University Boat Club C Senior University DNS

89 1468662 St Bartholomew's & The Royal London Hospital's BC A Senior DNS

123 1467523 Quintin Boat Club B Masters D Small Club DNS

201 1469839 Grosvenor Rowing Club Chester A Challenge Provincial Club DNS

274 1467673 University College London Boat Club D Challenge Academic DNS

275 1467637 Headington School Oxford Boat Club B Sch/Jun DNS

293 1469801 Godolphin & Latymer School Boat Club C Sch/Jun DNS

294 1470741 Westminster School Boat Club A Sch/Jun DNS

321 1467671 Imperial College Boat Club C Beginner Academic DNS

Summary of Penalties

Start No Crew Name Penalty Reason 

94 10 secs Leaving race course

96 10 secs Leaving race course

196 20 secs Late marshalling

210 30 secs Impeding crew, failing to follow marshal instructions

259 30 secs Endangering crew, failing to follow marshal instructions
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